W BiggerPockets

Monthly Income:
$2,770.00
NOI
$17,109.00

Property Information

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

Nacogdoches, TX

Monthly Expenses: Monthly Cash Flow: Pro Forma Cap Rate:
$2,357.62 $412.38 6.84%

Total Cash Needed Cash on Cash ROI Purchase Cap Rate
$55,000.00 9.00% 6.84%

$250,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$255,000.00
$250,000.00

Fully Leased 2-Story 5-Unit Apartment Complex at the intersection of West College and Banita Streets, just over
500 feet from the Stephen F

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:

Monthly P&l:
Income

Rent
Rent $2,770.00
Total $2,770.00

$50,000.00
$200,000.00
$0.00

30 years
4.500%
$1,013.37

Other

Other

Expenses
Vacancy Repairs ] CapEx [ Insurance [ Management
P&l Property Taxes
$0.00 Vacancy $138.50 (5%) Repairs $138.50 (5%)
CapEx $138.50 (5%) Insurance $200.00 (7%)
Management $277.00 (10%) P&l $1,013.37 (37%)
Property Taxes $451.75 (16%)
Total $2,357.62 (85%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.

Buy & Hold Analysis - 04/01/20 11:42:39
PM Page 1 of 3



Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
Typical Cap Rate:

ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1
Total Annual Income $33,240
Total Annual Expenses $28,291
Total Annual Cashflow $4,949
Cash on Cash ROI 9.00%
Property Value $255,000
Equity $58,226
Loan Balance $196,774
Total Profit if Sold -$7,125
Annualized Total Return -13%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow

56,000

42,000

28,000

14,000

0
12345 10 20

Years

2%

Property Value

Year 15
$43,859
$33,445
$10,415
18.94%
$336,467
$203,999
$132,468
$242,278

$50,000.00
7.52
1.09%
8.57% Debt Coverage Ratio:
$199,638.27
$2,770.00
$1,385.00
$1,013.37
$371.63
2%
Income
Year 2 Year 5 Year 10
$33,905 $35,980 $39,725
$28,614 $29,621 $31,438
$5,291 $6,359 $8,286
9.62% 11.56% 15.07%
$260,100 $276,020 $304,749
$66,701 $93,704 $144,570
$193,399 $182,316 $160,179
$6,334 $50,377 $137,019
6% 14% 13%

30

12%

Year 20
$48,424
$35,660
$12,764
23.21%
$371,487
$273,707
$97,779
$368,913
11%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity
440,000
330,000
220,000
110,000
o
12345

Loan Payoff [ Property Valus

10

Years

20

141

Year 30
$59,029
$40,807
$18,222
33.13%
$452,840
$452,840
$0
$699,936
9%

30

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible

for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,

BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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